٩

4

L12000082121

· (Red	uestor's Name)	
(Add	lress)	
(Add	dress)	
(City	//State/Zip/Phon	e#)
	notate/Liph non	с т ј
PICK-UP		MAIL
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
(Bus	siness Entity Na	me)
(Doc	cument Number)
Certified Copies	Certificate	s of Status
Special Instructions to F	Filing Officer:	
	Office Use Or	nlv
	2	;



03/08/13--01013--016 **25.00

DIVISION OF CORPORATIONS 13 MAR -8 AM 11:29

MAR 1 1 2013 T. HAMPTON

ARTICLE	S OF AMENDMENT		
* * *	ТО		
ARTICLES	OF ORGANIZATION		
	OF		
3L&G GROUP LLC			
	Company as it now appears on c limited Liability Company)	our records.)	
(A Florida I	Limited Liability Company)	 	
he Articles of Organization for this Limited Liability C	ompany were filed on 06/21/1	2 着	as≸uned
lorida document number L12000082424	ompany nere mee on <u></u>		ECRE
lorida document number	<u> </u>	2	
			B CONF
his amendment is submitted to amend the following:			OF STAT
. If amending name, <u>enter the new name of the limi</u>	ted lighility company here.		RAT
. If amending name, <u>enter the new name of the nim</u>	ted habinty company here.		29
L.L.C." Enter new principal offices address, if applicable: <u>Principal office address MUST BE A STREET ADDR</u>	<u></u>		<u> </u>
• ••			_
• ••			
• • • •			
Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX) 8. If amending the registered agent and/or regist		ecords, <u>enter the na</u>	me of the ne
Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX)			me of the ne
Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX) If amending the registered agent and/or registered agent and/or the new registered office add Name of New Registered Agent:	<u>ress here</u> :		me of the ne
Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX) B. If amending the registered agent and/or registered agent and/or the new registered office add	ress here:		me of the ne
Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX) B. If amending the registered agent and/or regist egistered agent and/or the new registered office add Name of New Registered Agent:	ress here:	orida street address	
	ress here:		

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 608, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address, I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

If amending the Managers or Managing Members on our records, <u>enter the title, name, and address of each Manager</u> or Managing Member being added or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager MGRM = Managing Member

.

<u>Title</u>	Name	Address	Type of Action
MGR	Gerard Bitton	345 Harbor Ct Key Biscayne Fl 3314	9 Add
			Remove
			🗌 Add
			Remove
			Add
			Add
			Add
			DIVISION D
			AHII: 23
			Add
			Remove

D. If amending any other information, enter change(s) here: (Attach additional sheets, if necessary.) Please remove Gerard Bitton from the LLC
Only Michel Bitton will remain as member to this LLC
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
Dated 02/27/2013
Signature of a member or authorized representative of a member
Typed or printed name of signee
Page 3 of 3

Filing Fee: \$25.00

FILED SECRE LARY OF STATE DIVISION OF CORPORATIONS 13 MAR -8 AM 11: 29

. -